Name
PV 1186
PV 1193
CD 274 W
PV 995
PV 219
PD 032
PD 101
PD 951
PD 930
CD 110
PV 113
PV 882
PV 964
PV 531
PV 489
CD 217
PD 144
PD 890
CD 044
PV 595
HV 057
PV 182
PV 719
PD 833
PD 104
PV 1000
PV 436
PV 060
PV 638
PV 163
PV 465
PV 898
PV 188
PV 744
PV 163

Type of Application

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Combined Driver Licence Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Hackney Carraige Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Driver Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application

Decision
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Decision Date Reason for Decision

28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
31.10.2024
01.11.2024
01.11.2024

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the driver meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed

Other Options Considered
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



PV 425
PV 529
PV 723
ST 005
ST 008

Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Private Hire Vehicle Application
Street trader Application
Street trader Application

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

01.11.2024
01.11.2024
01.11.2024
03.11.2024
03.11.2024

Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the vehicle meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the Street trader meets the criteria to be licensed
Satisfied that the Street trader meets the criteria to be licensed

Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal
Refusal



